Snyder County Maintenance Activity

Maintenance Schedule for the week of April 29, 2024

State Routes
11/15

11
15
104
204
235
522

1011

1007
1019
1021
1023

2003
2004
2006

2008
2010
3010
4003
9103

County-wide

County-wide

Local Road Names
US ROUTE 11/15

usii

us 15
State Route 104
State Route 204
State Route 235
State Route 522

Salem Road

Globe Mills Rd
Eleventh Ave
Sunbury Rd

Old Trail

Ebenezer Church Road
Hoffer Road
Martin Bros/Steffen
Valley/ Chapman
Hollow Rd
Lenig Rd
Neitz Valley Rd
Quarry Rd
Ulsh Gap Rd
Southbound 35 ramp
leg
Non-adopted litter pick
routes
Various

Municipalities

Chapman, Union, Penn,
Monroe Twps, Selinsgrove

Boro

Chapman / Union / Penn

Monroe Twp

Chapman / Perry Twps

Penn Twp
Beaver Springs

McClure Boro/W Beaver/Adams "

Twps
Penn Twp

Middlecreek Twp

Shamokin Dam Boro
Shamokin Dam Boro
Shamokin Dam/Monroe Twp

Washington Twp
Washington Twp

Washington / Union Twp

Washington Twp
Washington Twp

Beaver/Franklin Twps

W Beaver Twp
Penn Twp

All

All

Activity
Litter/debris/tire casings
pickup

Side dozing
Side dozing/patching
signs brushing
Sign repls
Sign repairs
Sign repls

Sign repls

Brushing/Side dozing/sign repls

Sign repl
Sign repl
Sign repls

Patching/Brushing
patching
patching / Brushing

Pipe flush/tailditch / Brushing
Patching / Brushing
Sign repls
Sign repls
Sign repls

Litter and debris pickup as
time permits
Brushing at
signs/overhanging roadway

To report dead deer, down signs or for more information about this maintenance schedule please
contact the Snyder County Maintenance Office at (570) 372-9100.





