Snyder County Maintenance Activity

Maintenance Schedule for the week of April 29, 2024

State Routes	Local Road Names	Municipalities	Activity
11/15	US ROUTE 11/15	Chapman, Union, Penn,	Litter/debris/tire casings
		Monroe Twps, Selinsgrove	pickup
		Boro	
11	US 11	Chapman / Union / Penn	Side dozing
15	US 15	Monroe Twp	Side dozing/patching
104	State Route 104	Chapman / Perry Twps	signs brushing
204	State Route 204	Penn Twp	Sign repls
235	State Route 235	Beaver Springs	Sign repairs
522	State Route 522	McClure Boro/W Beaver/Adams Twps	Sign repls
1011	Salem Road	Penn Twp	Sign repls
1007	Globe Mills Rd	Middlecreek Twp	Brushing/Side dozing/sign repls
1019	Eleventh Ave	Shamokin Dam Boro	Sign repl
1021	Sunbury Rd	Shamokin Dam Boro	Sign repl
1023	Old Trail	Shamokin Dam/Monroe Twp	Sign repls
2003	Ebenezer Church Road	Washington Twp	Patching/Brushing
2004	Hoffer Road	Washington Twp	patching
2006	Martin Bros/Steffen Valley/ Chapman Hollow Rd	Washington / Union Twp	patching / Brushing
2008	Lenig Rd	Washington Twp	Pipe flush/tailditch / Brushing
2010	Neitz Valley Rd	Washington Twp	Patching / Brushing
3010	Quarry Rd	Beaver/Franklin Twps	Sign repls
4003	Ulsh Gap Rd	W Beaver Twp	Sign repls
9103	Southbound 35 ramp	Penn Twp	Sign repls
	leg		
County-wide	Non-adopted litter pick	All	Litter and debris pickup as
	routes		time permits
County-wide	Various	All	Brushing at
			signs/overhanging roadway

To report dead deer, down signs or for more information about this maintenance schedule please contact the Snyder County Maintenance Office at (570) 372-9100.